1 42 ALBERTO AURENSANZ CLEMENTE

2 45 MIGUEL SANZ VILLEN

3 24 ROBERTO FABRE CARCAS

4 60 ALFREDO BAILO BERDOR

5 51 OSCAR SORIANO SANCHEZ

6 2 JAVI GERICO MORLANS

7 30 ALONSO SERRANO LABORDA

8 11 LUIS ANTONIO SAEZ PEREZ

9 44 HECTOR ANSO SUPERVIA

10 43 EMILIO GARCIA SAN MARTIN

11 37 SERGIO PARDO LABENA

12 61 EDUARDO MEDIAVILLA PELLICENA

13 47 DANIEL LACAL ALONSO

14 54 LUIS OLALLA ROMERO

15 59 EDUARDO ABADIA SOLANA

16 7 ISABEL PEREZ LAHERA

17 33 MARIANO FAGO BAGUES

18 48 ESTEBAN BURGUETE JIMENEZ

19 4  JESUS TORRALBA GUERRERO

20 32 ALBERTO AREVALO LARRAZ

21 8 PAULA FIGOLS GONZALEZ

22 53 LUIS VLADIMIR TORRES GUANO

23 22 TOMAS CARDONA ROMEO

24 15 JOSE CARLOS HERRERO LORENTE

25 20 JOAQUIN ALGUACIL LUQUE

26 34 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ GARDE

27 52 ROBERTO IRIARTE LAFITA

28 38 ROBERTO CATALAN GARCIA

29 6 FERNANDO ALASTUEY SAGASTE

30 49 BARTOLOME PINERA LUCAS

31 21 JUAN BARTOLOME SUAREZ GARCIA

32 19 JAVIER GALLIZO MENA

33 56 ELIGIO RIZO MARQUINA

34 31 RAUL MIGUEL SANCHEZ

35 25 JOSE MANUEL BARRENA USAN

36 3 JESUS MERIN GASPAR

37 41 MONTSE CLEMENTE AUDINA

38 40 GABRIEL GONZALEZ CAVERO

39 1 SUSANA MAQUEDA GARCIA

40 12 DAVID ORTIZ DE APODAKA

41 23 FRANCISCO NIETO CANALES

42 55 SANTIAGO LUNA ARJOL

43 17 RAUL BARCELO SOLER

a4 39 DANIEL USAN LOPEZ

45 18 ALBERTO BARCELO SOLER

46 10 YUDITH BOZAL COSCULLANO

47 46 SERGIO LARRAGA BURGUETE

48 16 DANIEL MURILLO CASTILLO
Cronometraje: TN

www.inmeta.es
comercial@inmeta.es

DO PARA TU COMPETICION

META

ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS

CLUB CICLISTA LUIS BAILO
LOS SARRIOS
ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS
5 VILLAS TRIATLON
GEA ATLETICA
5 VILLAS TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON 5 VILLAS
5 VILLAS TRIATLON

ATLETISMO GOYA
CD CAMPOAMOR
PSA
ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS
APRENDE A CORRER

ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS

C.M. EXEA
TRAIL RUNNING ZARAGOZA

ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS

ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS

C.M. EXEA

5 VILLAS TRIATLON

ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS
ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS

ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS

LEVANTATE Y CORRE
C.M. EXEA
LEVANTATE Y CORRE
ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS
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16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO FEM
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO FEM
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO FEM
LARGO MAS
LARGO FEM
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS
LARGO FEM
LARGO MAS
LARGO MAS

.1
Makure ea

01:07:54
01:13:33
01:13:45
01:14:35
01:18:47
01:19:26
01:20:03
01:20:22
01:22:16
01:22:16
01:22:16
01:23:12
01:23:25
01:23:46
01:23:54
01:23:56
01:23:56
01:24:00
01:24:07
01:24:39
01:26:39
01:27:09
01:27:14
01:27:35
01:27:36
01:28:07
01:29:26
01:29:37
01:29:58
01:30:17
01:30:21
01:30:47
01:32:16
01:32:47
01:33:15
01:34:17
01:34:17
01:34:54
01:35:15
01:35:55
01:36:25
01:43:27
01:44:08
01:45:18
01:45:42
01:47:16
01:49:58
01:57:22

4:14
4:35
4:36
4:39
4:55
4:57
5:00
5:01
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:12
5:12
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:17
5:24
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:30
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:40
5:46
5:47
5:49
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:57
5:59
6:01
6:27
6:30
6:34
6:36
6:42
6:52
7:20

CLASIFICACION GENERAL 16KM p—

0:00:00
0:05:39
0:05:51
0:06:41
0:10:53
0:11:32
0:12:09
0:12:28
0:14:22
0:14:22
0:14:22
0:15:18
0:15:31
0:15:52
0:16:00
0:16:02
0:16:02
0:16:06
0:16:13
0:16:45
0:18:45
0:19:15
0:19:20
0:19:41
0:19:42
0:20:13
0:21:32
0:21:43
0:22:04
0:22:23
0:22:27
0:22:53
0:24:22
0:24:53
0:25:21
0:26:23
0:26:23
0:27:00
0:27:21
0:28:01
0:28:31
0:35:33
0:36:14
0:37:24
0:37:48
0:39:22
0:42:04
0:49:28

1de2




CLASIFICACION GENERAL 16KM p—

49 26 CARLOS LABELLA JARRETA 44 LARGO MAS 01:58:01 7:22 0:50:07
50 28 SERGIO SERRANO ALCAY 45 LARGO MAS 01:58:01 7:22 0:50:07
51 36 JORGE MIRANDA YUS 46 LARGO MAS 01:58:35 7:24 0:50:41
52 35 GEMMA VAL MARTA CLUB CORREDORES DEL EBRO 6 LARGO FEM 01:58:36 7:24 0:50:42
53 5 CARMEN CIUDAD ABAD ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS Sl 7 LARGO FEM 01:58:46 7:25 0:50:52
54 13 AMAYA LAZARO SANCHEZ 8 LARGO FEM 02:09:00 8:03 1:01:06
55 14 ESTEFANIA ANDRES LAMANA 9 LARGO FEM 02:09:00 8:03 1:01:06
56 9 JUAN CARLOS ARILLA LAPLAZA ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS Sl 47 LARGO MAS 02:09:08 8:04 1:01:14
Cronometraje: T
PARA TU COMPETICION
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